GP
110-155UX
Pnuematic tire forklift
11,000-15,500 lbs.
→
2
1. TRANSMISSION & DRIVE AXLE
The heavy-duty Powershift

1 Manufacturer Yale
2
Model designation GP110UX
Engine Kubota 3.8L Kubota 3.8L
3 Drive Diesel LPG
4 Operator type Seat
5 Rated capacity/rated load lbs. (kg) 11000 (4989.5)
6 Load center distance in. (mm) 24 (600)
7 Load distance, center of drive axle to fork in. (mm) 23.2 (590)
8 Wheelbase (with mast vertical) in. (mm) 90.6 (2300)
W
EI
G
H
T 9 Service weight lbs. (kg) 18430.7 (8360)
10 Axle loading, RL front/rear lbs. (kg) 26653.9/2799.9 (12090/1270)
11 Axle loading, NL front/rear lbs. (kg) 8465.8/9964.9 (3840/4520)
TI
R
ES
/C
H
A
S
S
IS
12 Tire type Pneumatic
13 Tire size, front 8.25-15-14PR
14 Tire size, rear 8.25-15-14PR
15 Wheels, number front/rear 4x2
16 Tread, front in. (mm) 58.6 (1489)
17 Tread, rear in. (mm) 66.9 (1700)
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
18 Tilt of mast/fork carriage, forward /backward degrees 10/12
19 Height, mast lowered in. (mm) 98.4 (2500)
20 Free lift in. (mm) 8.1 (205)
21 Lift in. (mm) 118.1 (3000)
22 Height, mast extended in. (mm) 174.2 (4425)
23 Height of overhead guard in. (mm) 96.5 (2450)
24 Seat height/stand height in. (mm) 55.1 (1400)
25 Towing coupling height in. (mm) 13.6 (345)
26 Overall length in. (mm) 185.6 (4715)
27 Length to face of forks in. (mm) 137.6 (3495)
28 Overall width in. (mm) 79.5 (2020)
29 Fork dimensions ISO2331 in. (mm) 2.6x5.9x48 (65x150x1220)
30 Fork carriage ISO 2328. Class/type, A/B ISO 4A
31 Fork carriage width in. (mm) 72.6 (1845)
32 Ground clearance, laden, below mast in. (mm) 7.9 (200)
33 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase in. (mm) 9.1 (230)
34 Aisle width with pallets 40” x 48” in. (mm) 207 (5260)
35 Turning radius in. (mm) 128 (3250)
36 Internal turning radius in. (mm) 43.5 (1105)
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
C
E
D
AT
A
37 Travel speed, RL/NL
1-Speed mph (km/h) 5.6/5.6 (9/9)
2-Speed mph (km/h) 14.9/15.5 (24/25) 18.6/19.3 (30/31)

1 Manufacturer Yale
2
Model designation GP135UX
Engine Kubota 3.8L Kubota 3.8L
3 Drive Diesel LPG
4 Operator type Seat
5 Rated capacity/rated load lbs. (kg) 13500 (6000)
6 Load center distance in. (mm) 24 (600)
7 Load distance, center of drive axle to fork in. (mm) 23.2 (590)
8 Wheelbase (with mast vertical) in. (mm) 90.6 (2300)
W
EI
G
H
T 9 Service weight lbs. (kg) 19863.7 (9010)
10 Axle loading, RL front/rear lbs. (kg) 29652.2/3439.2 (13450/1560)
11 Axle loading, NL front/rear lbs. (kg) 9656.2/10207.4 (4380/4630)
TI
R
ES
/C
H
A
S
S
IS
12 Tire type Pneumatic
13 Tire size, front 8.25-15-14PR
14 Tire size, rear 8.25-15-14PR
15 Wheels, number front/rear 4x2
16 Tread, front in. (mm) 58.6 (1489)
17 Tread, rear in. (mm) 66.9 (1700)
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
18 Tilt of mast/fork carriage, forward /backward degrees 10/12
19 Height, mast lowered in. (mm) 98.4 (2500)
20 Free lift in. (mm) 8.1 (205)
21 Lift in. (mm) 118.1 (3000)
22 Height, mast extended in. (mm) 174.2 (4425)
23 Height of overhead guard in. (mm) 96.5 (2450)
24 Seat height/stand height in. (mm) 55.1 (1400)
25 Towing coupling height in. (mm) 13.6 (345)
26 Overall length in. (mm) 185.6 (4715)
27 Length to face of forks in. (mm) 137.6 (3495)
28 Overall width in. (mm) 79.5 (2020)
29 Fork dimensions ISO2331 in. (mm) 2.6x5.9x48 (65x150x1220)
30 Fork carriage ISO 2328. Class/type, A/B ISO 4A
31 Fork carriage width in. (mm) 72.6 (1845)
32 Ground clearance, laden, below mast in. (mm) 7.9 (200)
33 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase in. (mm) 9.1 (230)
34 Aisle width with pallets 40” x 48” in. (mm) 209.1 (5310)
35 Turning radius in. (mm) 129.9 (3300)
36 Internal turning radius in. (mm) 43.5 (1105)
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
C
E
D
AT
A
37 Travel speed, RL/NL
1-Speed mph (km/h) 5.6/5.6 (9/9)
2-Speed mph (km/h) 14.9/15.5 (24/25) 18.6/19.3 (30/31)

1 Manufacturer Yale
2
Model designation GP155UX
Engine Kubota 3.8L Kubota 3.8L
3 Drive Diesel LPG
4 Operator type Seat
5 Rated capacity/rated load lbs. (kg) 15500 (7000)
6 Load center distance in. (mm) 24 (600)
7 Load distance, center of drive axle to fork in. (mm) 23.2 (590)
8 Wheelbase (with mast vertical) in. (mm) 90.6 (2300)
W
EI
G
H
T 9 Service weight lbs. (kg) 21274.6 (9650)
10 Axle loading, RL front/rear lbs. (kg) 32848.8/3858.1 (14900/1750)
11 Axle loading, NL front/rear lbs. (kg) 8928.7/12345.9 (4050/5600)
TI
R
ES
/C
H
A
S
S
IS
12 Tire type Pneumatic
13 Tire size, front 8.25-15-14PR
14 Tire size, rear 8.25-15-14PR
15 Wheels, number front/rear 4x2
16 Tread, front in. (mm) 58.6 (1489)
17 Tread, rear in. (mm) 66.9 (1700)
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
18 Tilt of mast/fork carriage, forward /backward degrees 10/12
19 Height, mast lowered in. (mm) 103.3 (2625)
20 Free lift in. (mm) 8.1 (205)
21 Lift in. (mm) 118.1 (3000)
22 Height, mast extended in. (mm) 174.2 (4425)
23 Height of overhead guard in. (mm) 96.5 (2450)
24 Seat height/stand height in. (mm) 55.1 (1400)
25 Towing coupling height in. (mm) 13.6 (345)
26 Overall length in. (mm) 190.2 (4830)
27 Length to face of forks in. (mm) 142.1 (3610)
28 Overall width in. (mm) 79.5 (2020)
29 Fork dimensions ISO2331 in. (mm) 2.6x5.9x48 (65x150x1220)
30 Fork carriage ISO 2328. Class/type, A/B ISO 4A
31 Fork carriage width in. (mm) 72.6 (1845)
32 Ground clearance, laden, below mast in. (mm) 7.9 (200)
33 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase in. (mm) 9.1 (230)
34 Aisle width with pallets 40” x 48” in. (mm) 211.4 (5370)
35 Turning radius in. (mm) 132.3 (3360)
36 Internal turning radius in. (mm) 43.5 (1105)
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
C
E
D
AT
A
37 Travel speed, RL/NL
1-Speed mph (km/h) 5.6/5.6 (9/9)
2-Speed mph (km/h) 14.9/15.5 (24/25) 18.6/19.3 (30/31)